Rosebowl Final 2024
Detail Results

Amersham

Title

Contemplating

Milky Way Over Tyneham

Short Eared Owl Hunting In Winter
Spike

Play Fighting

Queen Of The Lake

Dalmation Pelican

Weary Walk Home

Ealing&HH

Title

Eastern Eyes
Homage To IT

Lady Of The Manor
After The Show

An Anxious Wait
Catherine Wheel
On Balance

A Moment Of Peace

Harpenden

Title

Time For A Drink

Waiting For Fish And Chips
Wrong Way

Guggenheim Bilbao

Having A Laugh!

Self Employed

Following The Curve

The Piano

Photographer
Brian Gough
Alison Trimbee
Brian Ridgley
Alan Sturges
Maggie James
John Allport
Jill Allport
Hilary Bailey
Total

Photographer
Dennis Durack
Emmanuel
Paul Mason
Dennis Durack
Mike Lloyd
Paul Mason
Shaun Hodge
Annie Hackett
Total

Photographer
Ali Asplin

Steve Collins
Peter Stevens
Paul Johnson
Ali Asplin

Tim Tate
Malcolm Jenkins

David Whitbread

Total

Score Award
20

19

19

19

18

18

17

16

146

Score Award
18

18

18

17

17

17

16

15

136

Score Award
19

19

19

18

18

17

14

14

138



Imagez
Title
Flamingo

White Tailed Eagle In A Snow Shower
Dawn And The Japanese Cranes Are

Waking Up In Hokk
Eurasian Eagle Owl
Neighbourhood Watch
Entering The Final Straight
Flotsam On The Breeze
Tired And Lonely

Leighton Buzzard
Title

Colourful Spices

Cliffside Waterfall

Tin-man Alley

Fortress

The Conversation

Wistful

Aires

Upper Hayford Hangar Roof

Marlow

Title

A Forest Journey

Short Eared Owl
Opening Imminent
Sumatran Orangutan
Dancing In Winters Light
Returning Serve
Leopard On Lookout
Obsession

Photographer
Chenxi Ni
Chris D'Netto

Chris D'Netto
Chenxi Ni
Amanda Hawes
Steve Gunn
David Gibbs
John Timbrell
Total

Photographer
Wendy Taylor
Tim Gould

David Manning
Paul Kirkham
Terry Godber
Tricia Meers
David Manning
Mike Kitchingman
Total

Photographer
Robin Dodd
Louise Donovan
Rowena Wolton
Louise Donovan
Robin Dodd
Dick Fielding
Roy Houston
Emma Challinor
Total

Score Award
20
20

19
19
18
16
16
16
144

Score Award
18

17

17

16

16

16

15

15

130

Score Award
17

17

16

16

15

15

14

14

124



Milton Keynes City
Title

Swimming With The Fishes
Autumn Avenue

Captain America

The Convict

Red Rumped Swallow In Flight

The Kelpies
Classic Car Project
Lockdown Dystopia

Northfields

Title

A Chance

River Crossing

The Power And The Glory
Crisscross

Sunrise Southwold Pier
Battered Battersea

River Thames From Above
The City

Oxford

Title

Mating Red-footed Falcons
Waterbuck

Dusting

Hyena With Kill

Little Owl With Catch
Puffin

The Orange Man

Gottcha

Photographer
Simon Raynor
Colin Mill
Jamie White
Simon Raynor
Neil Schofield
Keith Millard
Stephen Miller
Keith Millard
Total

Photographer
Steve Miley
Steve Miley
Katrina Cottam
Rick Beresford
Jean King

Rod Sloane
Raymond Denis
Rick Beresford
Total

Photographer
Dave Belcher
Alan Lewis

Keith Worthington
Helen Webb
Dave Belcher
Alan Lewis

Philip Joyce
Sandra Devaney
Total

Score Award
20

17

17

17

16

16

15

15

133

Score Award
18

18

18

16

15

14

14

14

127

Score Award
20

20

18

18

18

18

17

14

143



Pinner

Title

It's All About The Horn
Leopard With Kill

St Michaels Mount At Evening
Courting Razorbills

Portrait Of A Chimpanzee

St Thomas A Beckett Church And Milky
Way

Great Tit Coming Into Land
Beach Frisbee

Watford

Title

A Stroll With Mum

Arctic Fox In A Snowstorm
Minus 18 Arctic Fox

On The Naughty Step
Battle Of The Species

Six Spot Burnets

Witness

The Chase

Photographer

Lew Wasserstein

Barry Kester
Tim Dowd
Natalie Levy

Lew Wasserstein

Colin Sharp
Veronica Hill
Natalie Levy
Total

Photographer
Michelle Cirkel
Simon Jenkins
Alison Jenkins
Simon Jenkins
Terri Adcock
Lesley Fidell
Richard Wilson
Lloyd Moore
Total

Score Award
18
18
18
17
17

17
16
14
135

Score Award
20

20

19

19

18

16

16

15

143



