Rosebowl Final 2024 Detail Results

Amersham

Title	Photographer	Score Award
Contemplating	Brian Gough	20
Milky Way Over Tyneham	Alison Trimbee	19
Short Eared Owl Hunting In Winter	Brian Ridgley	19
Spike	Alan Sturges	19
Play Fighting	Maggie James	18
Queen Of The Lake	John Allport	18
Dalmation Pelican	Jill Allport	17
Weary Walk Home	Hilary Bailey	16
	Total	146

Ealing&HH

Title	Photographer	Score Award
Eastern Eyes	Dennis Durack	18
Homage To IT	Emmanuel	18
Lady Of The Manor	Paul Mason	18
After The Show	Dennis Durack	17
An Anxious Wait	Mike Lloyd	17
Catherine Wheel	Paul Mason	17
On Balance	Shaun Hodge	16
A Moment Of Peace	Annie Hackett	15
	Total	136

Harpenden

пагрепиен		
Title	Photographer	Score Award
Time For A Drink	Ali Asplin	19
Waiting For Fish And Chips	Steve Collins	19
Wrong Way	Peter Stevens	19
Guggenheim Bilbao	Paul Johnson	18
Having A Laugh!	Ali Asplin	18
Self Employed	Tim Tate	17
Following The Curve	Malcolm Jenkins	14
The Piano	David Whitbread	14
	Total	138

Imagez

Title	Photographer	Score Award
Flamingo	Chenxi Ni	20
White Tailed Eagle In A Snow Shower	Chris D'Netto	20
Dawn And The Japanese Cranes Are		
Waking Up In Hokk	Chris D'Netto	19
Eurasian Eagle Owl	Chenxi Ni	19
Neighbourhood Watch	Amanda Hawes	18
Entering The Final Straight	Steve Gunn	16
Flotsam On The Breeze	David Gibbs	16
Tired And Lonely	John Timbrell	16
	Total	144

Leighton Buzzard

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Colourful Spices	Wendy Taylor	18	
Cliffside Waterfall	Tim Gould	17	
Tin-man Alley	David Manning	17	
Fortress	Paul Kirkham	16	
The Conversation	Terry Godber	16	
Wistful	Tricia Meers	16	
Aires	David Manning	15	
Upper Hayford Hangar Roof	Mike Kitchingman	15	
	Total	130	

Marlow

Title	Photographer	Score Award
A Forest Journey	Robin Dodd	17
Short Eared Owl	Louise Donovan	17
Opening Imminent	Rowena Wolton	16
Sumatran Orangutan	Louise Donovan	16
Dancing In Winters Light	Robin Dodd	15
Returning Serve	Dick Fielding	15
Leopard On Lookout	Roy Houston	14
Obsession	Emma Challinor	14
	Total	124

Milton Keynes City

Title	Photographer	Score Award
Swimming With The Fishes	Simon Raynor	20
Autumn Avenue	Colin Mill	17
Captain America	Jamie White	17
The Convict	Simon Raynor	17
Red Rumped Swallow In Flight	Neil Schofield	16
The Kelpies	Keith Millard	16
Classic Car Project	Stephen Miller	15
Lockdown Dystopia	Keith Millard	15
	Total	133

Northfields

Title	Photographer	Score Award
A Chance	Steve Miley	18
River Crossing	Steve Miley	18
The Power And The Glory	Katrina Cottam	18
Crisscross	Rick Beresford	16
Sunrise Southwold Pier	Jean King	15
Battered Battersea	Rod Sloane	14
River Thames From Above	Raymond Denis	14
The City	Rick Beresford	14
	Total	127

Oxford

Title	Photographer	Score Award
Mating Red-footed Falcons	Dave Belcher	20
Waterbuck	Alan Lewis	20
Dusting	Keith Worthington	18
Hyena With Kill	Helen Webb	18
Little Owl With Catch	Dave Belcher	18
Puffin	Alan Lewis	18
The Orange Man	Philip Joyce	17
Gottcha	Sandra Devaney	14
	Total	143

Pinner		
Title	Photographer	Score Award
It's All About The Horn	Lew Wasserstein	18
Leopard With Kill	Barry Kester	18
St Michaels Mount At Evening	Tim Dowd	18
Courting Razorbills	Natalie Levy	17
Portrait Of A Chimpanzee	Lew Wasserstein	17
St Thomas A Beckett Church And Milky		
Way	Colin Sharp	17
Great Tit Coming Into Land	Veronica Hill	16
Beach Frisbee	Natalie Levy	14
	Total	135

Watford

Title	Photographer	Score Awar	d
A Stroll With Mum	Michelle Cirkel	20	
Arctic Fox In A Snowstorm	Simon Jenkins	20	
Minus 18 Arctic Fox	Alison Jenkins	19	
On The Naughty Step	Simon Jenkins	19	
Battle Of The Species	Terri Adcock	18	
Six Spot Burnets	Lesley Fidell	16	
Witness	Richard Wilson	16	
The Chase	Lloyd Moore	15	
	Total	143	